CLASS VII (Maths)

PositionROLL  NAME
1st 5751 Y KENNETH
2nd 5434 LILY M
3rd 5539 M. DEVARANI DEVI
4th 5535 MANGTE MANGHOIKIM KOM
5th 5775 MADHURISANA W
5th 5776 ANJISANA L
6th 5150 L. RANI CHANU
7th 5703 AREEBUDDIN PH
8th 5247 CHARLES A.
8th 5296 ARCHISH W.
8th 5435 TH BICKY
8th 5532 ASHAMINA M.
9th 5297 BEDAJIT TH.
9th 5814 KSH ALFRED
10th 5001 WILLIAM MAIBAM
10th 5425 RISHIKANTAH
10th 5614 VICTOR W.
10th 5778 O RATHOX

Position ROLL

SCHOOL

PADMA RATNA
KM BLOOMING
MARTIN GRAMMAR
PADMA RATNA
COMPREHENSIVE
COMPREHENSIVE
KM BLOOMING
CHRIST JYOTI
PHOTON

CGCC

KM BLOOMING
PADMA RATNA
CGCC

PADMA RATNA
ST. JOSEPH

ST JOSEPH

TINY TOTS’
COMPREHENSIVE

CLASS VIl (science)

NAME

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th
6th
6th
6th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
9th
9th
9th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th

5326
5813
5328
5127
5285
5275
5327
5329
5403
5848
5150
5532
5847
5232
5281
5324
5706
5853
5039
5131
5814
5272
5290
5296
5444
5629
5751
5849
5851

E. PAMHEIBA METEI
E WANGAMBI
SANDEEP KHS.

KH. APIKPI SHAHANI
RK KRISTINA DEVI
ROSHAN TH.

SUSHIL KH.

ANTISON SENJAM
RAHUL L

TH AVINASH

L. RANI CHANU
ASHAMINA M.

M DONIYA

S. SHACHIDANANDA SINGH
A. ASHOMANI SINGH
E. SANATHOI MEETEI
TH KURE

N DEVITA
ASHAPRIYA N.
BHAKTARAJ TH.

KSH ALFRED

CH. MOSES
NIRPANDA L.
ARCHISH W.

N GAGAN

FAHIMAT.

Y KENNETH

O OLEN

S NAOBOY

SCHOOL

IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL
PADMA RATNA
IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL
KUMES

CGCC

CGCC

IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL
IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL
CATHOLIC

KK BRILLIANT ACADEMY
KM BLOOMING

PADMA RATNA

KK BRILLIANT ACADEMY
ST. JOSEPH

CGCC

IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL
CHRIST JYOTI

KK BRILLIANT ACADEMY
CHRIST JYOTI

HERITAGE

PADMA RATNA

HOLY LAND

CGCC

CGCC

ST JOSEPH

ANTARTIC

PADMA RATNA

KK BRILLIANT ACADEMY
KK BRILLIANT ACADEMY



