CLASS VII (Maths)

Position ROLL		<u>NAME</u>	SCHOOL	<u>Mark</u>
1st	5751	Y KENNETH	PADMA RATNA	82
2nd	5434	LILY M	KM BLOOMING	76
3rd	5539	M. DEVARANI DEVI	MARTIN GRAMMAR	74
4th	5535	MANGTE MANGHOIKIM KOM	PADMA RATNA	72
5th	5775	MADHURISANA W	COMPREHENSIVE	70
5th	5776	ANJISANA L	COMPREHENSIVE	70
6th	5150	L. RANI CHANU	KM BLOOMING	68
7th	5703	AREEBUDDIN PH	CHRIST JYOTI	66
8th	5247	CHARLES A.	PHOTON	64
8th	5296	ARCHISH W.	CGCC	64
8th	5435	TH BICKY	KM BLOOMING	64
8th	5532	ASHAMINA M.	PADMA RATNA	64
9th	5297	BEDAJIT TH.	CGCC	62
9th	5814	KSH ALFRED	PADMA RATNA	62
10th	5001	WILLIAM MAIBAM	ST. JOSEPH	60
10th	5425	RISHIKANTA H	ST JOSEPH	60
10th	5614	VICTOR W.	TINY TOTS'	60
10th	5778	O RATHOX	COMPREHENSIVE	60

CLASS VII (science)

<u>Positio</u>	n ROLL	<u>NAME</u>	SCHOOL SCHOOL	<u>Mark</u>
1st	5326	E. PAMHEIBA METEI	IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL	96
2nd	5813	E WANGAMBI	PADMA RATNA	94
3rd	5328	SANDEEP KHS.	IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL	92
4th	5127	KH. APIKPI SHAHANI	KUMES	90
5th	5285	RK KRISTINA DEVI	CGCC	88
6th	5275	ROSHAN TH.	CGCC	86
6th	5327	SUSHIL KH.	IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL	86
6th	5329	ANTISON SENJAM	IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL	86
6th	5403	RAHUL L	CATHOLIC	86
6th	5848	TH AVINASH	KK BRILLIANT ACADEMY	86
7th	5150	L. RANI CHANU	KM BLOOMING	84
7th	5532	ASHAMINA M.	PADMA RATNA	84
7th	5847	M DONIYA	KK BRILLIANT ACADEMY	84
8th	5232	S. SHACHIDANANDA SINGH	ST. JOSEPH	82
8th	5281	A. ASHOMANI SINGH	CGCC	82
8th	5324	e. Sanathoi meetei	IRAMDAM MAHEIKOL	82
8th	5706	TH KURE	CHRIST JYOTI	82
8th	5853	N DEVITA	KK BRILLIANT ACADEMY	82
9th	5039	ASHAPRIYA N.	CHRIST JYOTI	80
9th	5131	BHAKTARAJ TH.	HERITAGE	80
9th	5814	KSH ALFRED	PADMA RATNA	80
10th	5272	CH. MOSES	HOLY LAND	78
10th	5290	NIRPANDA L.	CGCC	78
10th	5296	ARCHISH W.	CGCC	78
10th	5444	N GAGAN	ST JOSEPH	78
10th	5629	FAHIMA T.	ANTARTIC	78
10th	5751	Y KENNETH	PADMA RATNA	78
10th	5849	O OLEN	KK BRILLIANT ACADEMY	78
10th	5851	S NAOBOY	KK BRILLIANT ACADEMY	78